
Operator License # 32834
Operator

Address

City

Contractor

JTC Oil, lnc.

P. O. Box 24386

Stanley, KS 65283

JTC Oil, lnc.

API # 75-L2L-29545-00-00

Lease Name Bristow

Well# P-l

SpudDate 9/LL/2OL3
Cement Date 9125/2AL3
Location Sec 27 '117 R 22

890 feet from N line

3795 feet from E line
Miami

OK

Good

Good

Good

Good

Contractor License # ?2834

Surface pipe depth 2A'

WellType

T.D.

T.D. of pipe

Surface pipe size
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From

0

2

t2
24

36

38

52

58

86
103

LLT

L42
147

168

L72

L85

320
323

x26
335

338

34L

344

347

349

351

364

Thickness

2

10

L2

t2
2

L4

6

28

77

9

30

5

7L

4

13

135

3

3

I
3

3

3

3

2

2

L3

36

Strata

Soil

Clay

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Black Shale

Lime

CoaI

Lime

Shale

Red Bed

Lime Shale

Lime Sand

OilSand

OilSand
OilSand

OilSand

OilSand
Shale

Lime

Shale

To

2

L2

24

36

38

52

58

86

1.03

LL2
L42

147

168

177
185

320

323
37.6

335

338

341

3M
147

349
351

364

400


